
CUCOLIS 
 

(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 

 
 

Vol.11, No.6, Nov., 2014 
 

 

 
 

Organised and published 
by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
Road Opp. Old I.I.M. Campus, 

Near Gujarat University Guest House, 
Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad - 380 009 
Phone: 26305630 Email: alibnet@gmail.com 

URL : www.alibnet.org 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.alibnet.org/


 

 

PREFACE 
 
 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information 
Science professionals to enable them to update their 

professional skill and knowledge.  
 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and 
Information Science in India and abroad gives information 

about what is new, so that active Indian Library and 
Information professionals, DO NOT 

 
· Miss various types of professional opportunities. 
· Miss out on much needed information for professional              

  development. 
· Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

· Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 
 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of 
selected articles, on request, for their personal and research 

use. 
 
Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are 

covered. The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. 
As usual this issue also contains a Key Word Index, which will help 

the readers to retrieve precise information. 
 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 
 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or 
institutional membership of ADINET for financial year 2014-2015 are 
requested to do so. Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription. 

 
The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life 

Members of ADINET, is Rs.1200/-.  
 

 
November, 2014                                                                            

Publisher 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



INDEX 

 
Sr. 

No. 

Journal 

 

VOL / ISSUE 

 

PAGE 

 
1 Annals of Library & Information Studies Volume 61, Issue 3, 2014 1 
2 Archival Science Volume 14, Issue 3-4, 2014 1 

3 Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian Volume 33, Issue 4, 2014 2 
4 Bulletin of the Association for Information 

Science and Technology  
Volume 40, Issue 6, 2014 

2 
5 Campus-Wide Information Systems Volume 31, Issue 5, 2014 3 
6 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 52, Issue 8, 2014 

3 
7 Code4Lib Journal Issue 26, 2014 4 
8 Collection Management Volume 39, Issue 4, 2014 5 

9 D Lib Magazine Volume 20, Number 9/10, 2014 5 
10 Evidence Based Library and Information 

Practice 
Volume 9, Issue 3, 2014 

6 
11 Information Management & Computer Security Volume 22 Issue 5, 2014 6 
12 Information Management & Computer Security Volume 22 Issue 4, 2014 

7 
13 Information Technology and Libraries Volume 33, Issue 3, 2014 7 
14 Interdisciplinary Journal of Information, 

Knowledge, and Management (IJIKM) 
Volume 9, 2014  

8 
15 Interlending & Document Supply Volume 42 Issue 4, 2014 8 

16 International Journal of Doctoral Studies (IJDS) Volume 9, 2014  9 
17 International Research Journal of Library and 

Information Science 
Volume 4 Issue 3, 2014 

9 
18 Internet Research Volume 24 Issue 5, 2014 

 9 

19 Issues in Science and Technology Librarianship Volume 77, Summer, 2014 10 
20 Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship Volume 19, Issue 4, 2014 11 

21 Journal of Documentation Volume 70 Issue 6, 2014 11 
22 Journal of Electronic Publishing  Volume 17 Issue 3, 2014 12 

23 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 14, Issue 4, 2014 12 
24 Journal of Library Administration Volume 54, Issue 8, 2014 13 

25 Journal of Library Administration Volume 54, Issue 7, 2014 13 
26 Journal of Library Administration Volume 54, Issue 6, 2014 

13 
27 Library Hi Tech Volume 32 Issue 4, 2014 13 
28 Library Hi Tech News Volume 31 Issue 10, 2014 

14 
29 Library Hi Tech News Volume 31 Issue 9, 2014 

15 

30 Library Hi Tech News Volume 31 Issue 8, 2014 
15 

31 Library Management Volume 35 Issue 8/9, 2014 
16 

32 Library Review Volume 63 Issue 8/9, 2014 
16 

33 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 33, Issue 4, 2014 
17 

34 New Library World Volume 115 Issue 11/12, 2014 
17 

35 New Review of Information Networking Volume 19, Issue 2, 2014 
17 

36 OCLC Systems & Services Volume 30 Issue 4, 2014 
18 

37 Online Information Review Volume 38 Issue 7, 2014 
18 

38 Online Information Review Volume 38 Issue 6, 2014 
19 



39 Portal: Libraries and the Academy Volume 14, Issue 4, October 2014 
19 

40 Public Library Quarterly Volume 33, Issue 4, 2014 
20 

41 Records Management Journal Volume 24 Issue 3, 2014 
20 

42 The Reference Librarian Volume 55, Issue 4, 2014 
21 

43 Reference Services Review Volume 42 Issue 4, 2014 
21 

44 Scientometrics Volume 101, Issue 3, December 2014 
21 

45 Scientometrics Volume 101, Issue 2, November 2014 
22 

46 Scientometrics Volume 101, Issue 1, October 2014 
23 

47 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 31, Issue 4, 2014 
24 

48 The Bottom Line Volume 27 Issue 4, 2014 
24 

49 The Bottom Line Volume 27 Issue 3, 2014 
24 

50 The Electronic Library Volume 32 Issue 6, 2014 
25 

51 The Electronic Library Volume 32 Issue 5, 2014 
26 

52 The Information Society Volume 30 Issue 5, 2014 
27 

53 VINE Volume 44 Issue 4, 2014 
27 

54 Keyword Index  
28 - 37 

 



1 
 

 

  Annals of Library & Information Studies 

  Volume 61, Issue 3, 2014 

1 Title : One hundred years of Indian LIS periodicals 

 Author : Dutta, Bidyarthi; Sen, B.K. 

   

2 Title : Growth and visibility of LIS journals: an analytical study 

 Author : Singh, Jagtar; Shah, Tariq Ahmad; Gul, Sumeer 

   

3 Title : Open access journals in library and information science: a study 

 Author : Pujar, Shamprasad M. 

   

4 Title : Unfolding the 33 years saga of DESIDOC Journal of Library and Information 
Technology 

 Author : Kumar, Ashok; Bansal, Alka; Kanungo, Purbi Dey 

   

5 Title : A citation study of Annals of Library and Information Studies 

(ALIS)and DESIDOC Journal of Library and Information Technology (DJLIT) 

 Author : Garg, K. C.; Bebi 

   

6 Title : Quality improvement and quantity enhancement of Indian LIS journals 

 Author : Jeevan, V K J 

   

7 Title : Google Scholar-based citation analysis of Indian library and information science 

journals 

 Author : Patra, Swapan Kumar 

   

8 Title : Genesis of World Digital Libraries: An International Journal 

 Author : Alam, Nihal; Bhattacharya, P K 

   

9 Title : LIS journals in India: a critical analysis 

 Author : Shafi, S. M. 

   

10 Title : LIS journals in India: Current status and some improvement measures 

 Author : Mukherjee, Bhaskar; Vishwakarma, Priyanka 

   

11 Title : Top 7 Indian LIS Journals 

 Author : Sen, B K 

  Archival Science 

  Volume 14, Issue 3-4, October 2014 

12 Title : Antonyms of our remembering 

 Author : Verne Harris 

   

13 Title : Reclaiming erased lives: archives, records and memories in post-war Bosnia 

and the Bosnian diaspora 

 Author : Hariz Halilovich 

   

14 Title : Moving past: probing the agency and affect of recordkeeping in individual and 
community lives in post-conflict Croatia 

 Author : Anne J. Gilliland 

   



2 
 

15 Title : Stories for Hope–Rwanda: a psychological–archival collaboration to promote 
healing and cultural continuity through intergenerational dialogue 

 Author : David A. Wallace, Patricia Pasick, Zoe Berman, Ella Weber 

   

16 Title : Use of social network sites by mass media organisations in Malawi 

 Author : Harvey Chaputula Aubrey , Patrick Majawa Felix  

   

17 Title : Toward a survivor-centered approach to records documenting human rights 

abuse: lessons from community archives 

 Author : Michelle Caswell 

   

18 Title : Break the rules, save the records: human rights archives and the search for 
justice in East Timor 

 Author : Geoffrey Robinson 

   

19 Title : Documenting and classifying labor: the effect of legal discourse on the 

treatment of H-2A workers 

 Author : Patricia Garcia 

   

20 Title : Insurgent citizens: the manufacture of police records in post-Katrina New 
Orleans and its implications for human rights 

 Author : Jarrett M. Drake 

   

21 Title : Archiving justice: conceptualizing the archives of the United Nations 

International Criminal Tribunal for  

 Author : David Kaye 

   

22 Title : Mobilizing records: re-framing archival description to support human rights 

 Author : Stacy Wood, Kathy Carbone, Marika Cifor, Anne Gilliland 

   

  Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian 

  Volume 33, Issue 4, 2014 

23 Title : Promoting a Juvenile Awards Approval Plan: Using Collaboration and Selected 
Projects for Improved Visibility and Findability to Promote Juvenile Collections 

in Academic Libraries 

 Author : Todd Shipman 

   

24 Title : Working Together to Maximize the Utilization of Open Data Across Social 
Science and Professional Disciplines 

 Author : Margaret K. Dechman & Laura R. Syms 

   

  Bulletin of the Association for Information Science and Technology  

  Volume 40, Issue 6, 2014 

25 Title : Research Data Management on a Shoestring Budget 

 Author : Margaret Henderson, Regina Raboin, Yasmeen Shorish and Steve Van Tuyl 

   

26 Title : Collaboration and Tension Between Institutions and Units Providing Data 

Management Support 

 Author : Stephanie Wright, Amanda Whitmire, Lisa Zilinski and David Minor 

   

27 Title : NSF DtaNet Partners Update  

 Author : Dharma Akmon 

   



3 
 

28 Title : Funding Agency Responses to Federal Requirements for Public Access to 
Research Results 

 Author : Wendy Kozlowski 

   

29 Title : Learning to Curate 

 Author : Jennifer Doty, Joel Herndon, Jared Lyle and Libbie Stephenson 

   

30 Title : Metadata Use in Research Data Management 

 Author : Christie Wiley 

   

  Campus-Wide Information Systems 

  Volume 31, Issue 5, 2014 

31 Title : Designing a field experience tracking system in the area of special education 

 Author : Wu He , Silvana Watson  

 Keywords: Special education , Tracking , Knowledge management , Field experience 
management , Activity theory , Pre-service teachers , Cooperation 

   

32 Title : Predictors of college students’ willingness to use social network services: The 
case of two Turkish universities 

 Author : Ali Kemal Çelik , Abdulkerim Karaaslan  

 Keywords: Turkey , Predictor , Social media , College student , Social network service 

   

33 Title : Selecting a suitable Cloud Computing technology deployment model for an 

academic institute: A case study 

 Author : Ramachandran N. Sivaprakasam P. Thangamani G. Anand G.  

 Keywords: Information technology , India , Decision support systems , Analytic hierarchy 
process (AHP) , Laboratory ,Management education , Academic 

institute , Strategic planning , IT resource management , Cloud 

computing ,Deployment model , Multi-criteria decision making (MCDM) 

   

34 Title : Dynamic scaffolding in a cloud-based problem representation system: 

Empowering pre-service teachers’ problem solving 

 Author : Chwee Beng Lee , Keck Voon Ling , Peter Reimann , Yudho Ahmad 
Diponegoro , Chia Heng Koh , Derwin Chew  

 Keywords: Scaffolding , Reflective , Modelling , Problem 

solving , Reasoning , Procedural , Teacher education , Problem 
representation , Dynamic 

   

  Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

  Volume 52, Issue 8, 2014 

35 Title : The Origins and Making of the ISBD: A Personal History, 1966–1978 

 Author : Michael Gorman 

   

36 Title : Consolidated Edition of ISBD, International Standard Bibliographic Description: 

A Standard to Trust, a Quality Brand 

 Author : Elena Escolano Rodríguez 

   

37 Title : The Role of ISBD in the Linked Data Environment 

 Author : Gordon Dunsire 

   

38 Title : ISBD Resource and Its Description in the Context of the Semantic Web 

 Author : Carlo Bianchini & Mirna Willer 



4 
 

   

39 Title : ISBD, the UNIMARC Bibliographic Format, and RDA: Interoperability Issues in 

Namespaces and the Linked Data Environment 

 Author : Mirna Willer & Gordon Dunsire 

   

40 Title : ISBD in China: The Road to Internationalization 

 Author : Ben Gu 

   

41 Title : ISBD and REICAT: A Relationship between Past, Present, and Future 

 Author : Simone Forassiepi 

   

42 Title : ISBD and Mechanical Musical Devices: A Case Study of the Department of 

Musicology and Cultural Heritage, University of Pavia, Italy 

 Author : Carlo Bianchini & Pietro Zappalà 

   

43 Title : The Logical Order of Different Categories of Responsibility for the Description of 

Moving Images in the ISBD Consolidated Edition 

 Author : Vikica Semenski 

   

44 Title : ISBD as Bibliographic Content Standard: Interweaving Threads, Contemplating 
a Future 

 Author : Lynne C. Howarth 

   

  Code 4 Lib Journal 

  Issue 26, 2014 

45 Title : Archiving the Web: A Case Study from the University of Victoria 

 Author : Corey Davis 

   

46 Title : Technical Challenges in Developing Software to Collect Twitter Data 

 Author : Daniel Chudnov, Daniel Kerchner, Ankushi Sharma and Laura Wrubel 

   

47 Title : Exposing Library Services with AngularJS 

 Author : Jakob Voß and Moritz Horn 

   

48 Title : Hacking Summon 2.0 The Elegant Way 

 Author : Annette Bailey and Godmar Back 

   

49 Title : Parsing and Matching Dates in VIAF 

 Author : Jenny A. Toves and Thomas B. Hickey 

   

50 Title : Mdmap: A Tool for Metadata Collection and Matching 

 Author : Rico Simke 

   

51 Title : Within Limits: mass-digitization from scratch 

 Author : Pieter De Praetere 

   

52 Title : Using Zapier with Trello for Electronic Resources Troubleshooting Workflow 

 Author : Meghan Finch 

   

53 Title : Developing Applications in the Era of Cloud-based SaaS Library Systems 

 Author : Josh Weisman 



5 
 

   

54 Title : Indexing Bibliographic Database Content Using MariaDB and Sphinx Search 

Server 

 Author : Arie Nugraha 

   

  Collection Management 

  Volume 39, Issue 4, 2014 

55 Title : Negotiating Author Fees for Hybrid OA Journals: Library Consortial Leadership 

 Author : Scott Gillies 

   

56 Title : Collecting and Digitizing Forgotten Graduate Student Scholarship: The PILOs 

Project at Texas A&M University 

 Author : Violeta Ilik, Sarah Potvin, Jeannette Ho, Sandra L. Tucker, Gail P. 
Clement, James Creel & Gang (Gary) Wan 

   

57 Title : Citation Analysis as a Tool for Collection Development and Instruction 

 Author : Karen C. Kohn & Larissa Gordon 

   

  D Lib Magazine 

  Volume 20, Number 9/10, 2014 

58 Title : The HZSK Repository: Implementation, Features, and Use Cases of a 

Repository for Spoken Language Corpora  

 Author : Daniel Jettka and Daniel Stein 

   

59 Title : Exposing Data From an Open Access Repository for Economics As Linked Data   

 Author : Atif Latif, Timo Borst and Klaus Tochtermann 

   

60 Title : The Role of a Digital Repository in a Library-Managed Open Access Fund 
Program  

 Author : Heidi Zuniga 

   

61 Title : Library of Congress Recommended Format Specifications: Encouraging 

Preservation Without Discouraging Creation  

 Author : Theron Westervelt 

   

62 Title : Selecting Newspaper Titles for Digitization at the Digital Library of Georgia   

 Author : Donnie Summerlin 

   

63 Title : Testing the HathiTrust Copyright Search Protocol in Germany: A Pilot Project 

on Procedures and Resources  

 Author : Rebecca Behnk, Karina Georgi, Regine Granzow and Lovis Atze 

   

64 Title : Connecting Systems for Better Services Around Special Collections  

 Author : Saskia van Bergen 

   

65 Title : Cultural Computing at Literature Scale: Encoding the Cultural Knowledge of 

Tens of Billions of Words of Academic Literature  

 Author : Kalev H. Leetaru, Georgetown University; Timothy Perkins and Chris Rewerts,  

   

 



6 
 

  Evidence Based Library and Information Practice 

  Volume 9, Issue 3, 2014 

66 Title : Looking and Listening: A Mixed-Methods Study of Space Use and User 
Satisfaction 

 Author : Sara Holder, Jessica Lange 

   

67 Title : Grey Literature Searching for Health Sciences Systematic Reviews: A 

Prospective Study of Time Spent and Resources Utilized 

 Author : Ahlam A. Saleh, Melissa A. Ratajeski, Marnie Bertolet 

   
68 Title : Understanding Patterns of Library Use Among Undergraduate Students from 

Different Disciplines 

 Author : Ellen Collins, Graham Stone 

   

69 Title : A Survey of Graphic Novel Collection and Use in American Public Libraries 

 Author : Edward Francis Schneider 

   

  Information Management & Computer Security  

  Volume 22 Issue 5, 2014 

70 Title : Current challenges in information security risk management 

 Author : Stefan Fenz , Johannes Heurix , Thomas Neubauer , Fabian Pechstein  

 keywords: Information security , Risk management 

   

71 Title : Using response action with intelligent intrusion detection and prevention 
system against web application malware 

 Author : Ammar Alazab , Michael Hobbs , Jemal Abawajy , Ansam Khraisat , Mamoun 

Alazab  

 keywords: Information security , Security , Risk management 

   

72 Title : Impact of information security initiatives on supply chain performance: An 
empirical investigation 

 Author : Sindhuja P.N.  

 keywords: Information security , Empirical survey , Structural equation modeling , Supply 

chain operations , Supply chain performance 

   

73 Title : Security culture and the employment relationship as drivers of employees’ 

security compliance 

 Author : John D’Arcy , Gwen Greene  

 keywords: Employees , End-user computing 

   

74 Title : Repairing trust in an e-commerce and security context: an agent-based 

modeling approach 

 Author : Jae Choi , Derek L. Nazareth  

 keywords: Security , Agent-based modeling , e-Commerce , Trust , Trust violation 

   

75 Title : Teaching information security management: reflections and experiences 

 Author : Atif Ahmad , Sean Maynard  

 keywords: Information systems , Management , Education 

   

76 Title : Interaction and Innovation - Reframing Innovation Activities for a Matrix 

Organization 

 Author : Martti Mäkimattila, Minna Saunila, Juho Salminen 

 keywords: Information systems , Management , Education 



7 
 

   

  Information Management & Computer Security  

  Volume 22 Issue 4, 2014 

77 Title : A study of information security awareness in Australian government 

organisations 

 Author : Kathryn Parsons , Agata McCormac , Malcolm Pattinson , Marcus 
Butavicius , Cate Jerram  

 keywords: Information risk , Information security (InfoSec) , InfoSec awareness , InfoSec 

behaviour , InfoSec vulnerabilities 

   

78 Title : Extended results of Norwegian password security survey 

 Author : Kirsi Helkala , Tone Hoddø Bakås  

 keywords: Information security awareness , Password security 

   

79 Title : Forensic triage of email network narratives through visualisation 

 Author : John Haggerty , Sheryllynne Haggerty , Mark Taylor  

 keywords: Narrative , Email , Social network analysis , Data visualization , Digital 

forensics 

   

80 Title : Brain-compatible, web-based information security education: a statistical study 

 Author : Rayne Reid , Johan van Niekerk  

 keywords: E-learning , Experiment , Brain-compatible education , Information security 
education , Empirical data 

   

81 Title : Developing and testing SCoP – a visual hash scheme 

 Author : M. Maina Olembo , Timo Kilian , Simon Stockhardt , Andreas Hülsing , Melanie 

Volkamer  

 keywords: Visual hash , Usability , Security , Hash function 

   

82 Title : Using phishing experiments and scenario-based surveys to understand security 
behaviours in practice 

 Author : Waldo Rocha Flores , Hannes Holm , Gustav Svensson , Göran Ericsson  

 keywords: Experiment , Phishing , Social engineering , Security behaviour , Survey 
method 

   

  Information Technology and Libraries 

  Volume 33, Issue 3, 2014 

83 Title : Negotiating a Text Mining License for Faculty Researchers 

 Author : Lynne M Fox, Leslie A. Williams, Lawrence Hunter, Christophe Roeder 

   

84 Title : High-Performance Annotation Tagging over Solr Full-text Indexes 

 Author : Paolo Manghi, Michele Artini, Alessia Bardi, Claudio Atzori, Sandro La Bruzzo, 
Marko Mikulicic 

   

85 Title : Adventure Code Camp: Library Mobile Design in the Backcountry 

 Author : David Ward, James Hahn, Lori Mestre 

   

86 Title : A Candid Look at Collected Works: Challenges of Clustering Aggregates in 

GLIMIR and FRBR 

 Author : Gail Thornburg 

   



8 
 

  Interdisciplinary Journal of Information, Knowledge, and Management 
(IJIKM) 

  Volume 9, 2014  

87 Title : A Comparison of International Information Security Regulations 

 Author : Joseph Johnson, Susan J. Lincke, Ralf Imhof, Charles Lim 

   

88 Title : The Impact of Business Intelligence on Healthcare Delivery in the USA 

 Author : Noushin Ashrafi, Lori Kelleher, Jean-Pierre Kuilboer 

   

89 Title : Interaction and Innovation - Reframing Innovation Activities for a Matrix 
Organization 

 Author : Martti Mäkimattila, Minna Saunila, Juho Salminen 

   

  Interlending & Document Supply 

  Volume 42 Issue 4, 2014 

90 Title : The impact of global trends on ILDS 

 Author : Beth Posner  

 keywords: Trends , Interlibrary loan , Interlending , Future of libraries 

   

91 Title : Demand-driven acquisition at HKUST library: the new normal 

 Author : Catherine S.Y. Kwok , Diana L.H. Chan , Ada S.M. Cheung , Ming Kan Wong  

 keywords: PDA , Collection development , E-books , DDA , Usage , Demand-driven 

acquisition , Patron-driven acquisition ,Ebrary , JSTOR , Wiley 

   

92 Title : Collaborative resource sharing between public and school libraries 

 Author : Daniella Smith , Misty Shea , Wei-Ning Wu  

 keywords: Libraries , Interlibrary loan , Collection development , Resource 
sharing , Collaboration 

   

93 Title : Non-traditional library collections – in digital and other worlds 

 Author : Katarina Michnik , Catarina Eriksson  

 keywords: Collection development , Collection management , Libraries , Library 
materials , Public libraries , Non-traditional collections , Digital libraries 

   

94 Title : Digital collection development for unique users: a veterinary medicine library’s 
approach 

 Author : Derek Hunter Marshall  

 keywords: Academic libraries , Collection development , Digital collections , Electronic 
books , Electronic resources ,Medical libraries , Special libraries , Veterinary 

medicine libraries 

   

95 Title : Mobile information services in libraries: a review of current trends in delivering 
information 

 Author : Evgenia Vassilakaki  

 keywords: Mobile information services , Mobile technology , Libraries , Information 
professionals , Librarians , Mobile libraries , Smartphones , Information 

services , Information delivery means 

   

96 Title : Open access and document supply 

 Author : Joachim Schöpfel  

 keywords: Open repositories , Document supply , Service development , Open access 

   



9 
 

97 Title : Viewpoint: open access – a nail in the coffin of ILL? 

 Author : Mike McGrath  

 keywords: Open access , Gold OA , Green OA 

   

98 Title : Interlending and document supply: a review of the recent literature: No 87 

 Author : Mike McGrath  

 keywords: Big deals , Open access , Grey literature , Journal half life , Journal 

usage , Readcube 

   

  International Journal of Doctoral Studies (IJDS) 

  Volume 9, 2014  

99 Title : Reflecting, Iterating, and Tolerating Ambiguity: Highlighting the Creative 

Process of Scientific and Scholarly Research for Doctoral Education 

 Author : Amanda E. Cravens, Nicola Ulibarri, Marilyn Cornelius, Adam Royalty, Anja 

Svetina Nabergoj 

   

100 Title : Research as Design: Developing Creative Confidence in Doctoral Students 

Through Design Thinking 

 Author : Nicola Ulibarri, Amanda E. Cravens, Marilyn Cornelius, Adam Royalty, Anja 

Svetina Nabergoj 

   

101 Title : Strategies for Doctoral Students Who Desire to Become Higher Education 

Faculty Members at Top Ranked Programs 

 Author : Sydney Freeman Jr. 

   

  International Research Journal of Library and Information Science 

  Volume 4 Issue 3, 2014 

102 Title : Measuring Service Quality in the Central Library of Jawaharlal Nehru 
University: A Study 

 Author : Adebayo John Oluwaseye 

   

103 Title : Information Needs and Seeking Behaviour of Undergraduates in Ajayi Crowther 

University Oyo State, Nigeria 

 Author : Shamim Aktar Munshi 

   

104 Title : Utilization of Social Networking Tools in the Learning Process by Social Science 
Students at Aligarh Muslim University: A Survey 

 Author : Javed Khan 

   

105 Title : Dental Medical Students Approach towards Web Resources and Internet Use: A 

Survey of Dental Medical Colleges of Jammu 

 Author : S. Kandasamy and K. Vinitha 

   

106 Title : Online Database Usage by Research Scholars of the Manonmaniam Sundaranar 

University Tirunelveli: A Study 

 Author : Alfred Michael Obaje 

   

  Internet Research 

  Volume 24 Issue 5, 2014 

107 Title : The measurement and dimensionality of e-learning blog satisfaction: Two-
stage development and validation 

 Author : Yi-Shun Wang , Ci-Rong Li , Hsin-Hui Lin , Ying-Wei Shih  

 keywords: E-learning , Measurement , User satisfaction , Blog-based learning 



10 
 

   

108 Title : How fundamental and supplemental interactions affect users’ knowledge 

sharing in virtual communities? A social cognitive perspective 

 Author : Junjie Zhou , Meiyun Zuo , Yan Yu , Wen Chai  

 keywords: Knowledge sharing , Virtual community , Fundamental 

interaction , Supplemental interaction 

   

109 Title : Enthusiastically consuming organic food: An analysis of the online organic food 

purchasing behaviors of consumers with different food-related lifestyles 

 Author : Austin Rong-Da Liang  

 keywords: Theory of planned behaviour , Organic agriculture , Online organic food 

purchasing behaviour , Food-related lifestyle 

   

110 Title : Effects of complaint behaviour and service recovery satisfaction on consumer 

intentions to repurchase on the internet 

 Author : Tammo H.A. Bijmolt , Eelko K.R.E. Huizingh , Adriana Krawczyk  

 keywords: Service recovery , Online purchase behaviour , Consumer 
satisfaction , Complaint behaviour 

   

111 Title : Virality over YouTube: an empirical analysis 

 Author : Gohar Feroz Khan , Sokha Vong  

 keywords: Social media , YouTube , Webometrics , Structural equation modelling 
(SEM) , Viral videos , Virality 

   

112 Title : Tweet or “re-tweet”? An experiment of message strategy and interactivity on 
Twitter 

 Author : Zongchao Li , Cong Li  

 keywords: Twitter , Social media , Interactivity , Communal relationship , Consumer-
brand relationship , Exchange relationship , Message strategy 

   

113 Title : Exploring the relationship between intentional and behavioral loyalty in the 

context of e-tailing 

 Author : Yi-Wen Liao , Yi-Shun Wang , Ching-Hsuan Yeh  

 keywords: Behavioural loyalty , Recency-frequency-monetary value (RFM) 

model , Intentional loyalty , E-tailing 

   

  Issues in Science and Technology Librarianship 

  Volume 77, Summer, 2014 

   

114 Title : Building a Sustainable Life Science Information Literacy Program Using the 
Train-the-Trainer Model 

 Author : Patricia Hartman, Auburn University, Renae Newhouse, University of Kentucky, 

and Valerie Perry 

   

115 Title : Meeting the Needs of the "Invisible University:" Identifying Information Needs 

of Postdoctoral Scholars in the Sciences 

 Author : Nirmala Gunapala 

   

116 Title : The Evolution of Library Instruction Delivery in the Chemistry Curriculum 

Informed by Mixed Assessment Methods 

 Author : Meris A. Mandernach, The Ohio State University, Yasmeen Shorish, James 
Madison University, and Barbara A. Reisner 

 
   



11 
 

117 Title : Developing Professional Skills in STEM Students: Data Information Literacy 

 Author : Lisa D. Zilinski, Megan Sapp Nelson, and Amy S. Van Epps 

   

118 Title : Image Quality in University of Illinois Digital Geology Dissertations from 

ProQuest  

 Author : by Lura E. Joseph, 

   

  Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship 

  Volume 19, Issue 4, 2014 

119 Title : Measuring the Past: Free Digitized Sources of Historical International Economic 
Information 

 Author : Kelly J. Evans & Jeanie M. Welch 

   

120 Title : Beyond the Basics of Executive Compensation: Researching What Corporate 

Executives Are Really Worth 

 Author : Mark Siciliano 

   

121 Title : Does Book Subject Influence Format Preference? Survey Results From a 
Sample of Graduate Business School Students, Staff, and Faculty 

 Author : Bethany Koestner Costello 

   

122 Title : Information Literacy in Business Education Experiential Learning Programs 

 Author : Patrick J. Griffis 

   

  Journal of Documentation 

  Volume 70 Issue 6, 2014 

123 Title : Cognitive styles within an exploratory search system for digital libraries 

 Author : Paula Goodale , Paul David Clough , Samuel Fernando , Nigel Ford , Mark 

Stevenson  

 keywords: Attitudes , Digital libraries , Individual differences , Cognitive 
style , Information behaviour , Educational informatics 

   

124 Title : Cognitive styles and the use of electronic journals in a mobile context 

 Author : Chu-Han Chan , Chen-Wei Hsieh , Sherry Y. Chen  

 keywords: Electronic journals , Cognitive styles , Mobile devices , Search behaviour 

   

125 Title : Serendipity and its study 

 Author : Allen Edward Foster , David Ellis  

 keywords: Serendipity , Interdisciplinary research , Information 
encountering , Serendipity pattern 

   

126 Title : Research and practice: A critical reflection on approaches that underpin 
research into people's information behaviour 

 Author : Mark Hepworth , Philipp Grunewald , Geoff Walton  

 keywords: Information behaviour , Phenomenology , Epistemology , Methodology , Social 

constructivism , Action research ,Participative design 

   

127 Title : Genre fiction readers: a quantitative exploration of provided construct ratings 

 Author : Briony Birdi  

 keywords: Repertory grid , Personal construct theory , Construct rating , Genre fiction 
reader , Minority ethnic genre fiction ,Provided constructs , Black British 

fiction , Asian fiction 



12 
 

   

128 Title : Spanning information behaviour across the stages of a learning task: Where do 

personality and approach to studying matter? 

 Author : Jannica Heinström , Eero Sormunen , Sarita Kaunisto-Laine  

 keywords: Personality , Learning , Students , Approach to studying , Inquiry , Information 

behaviour 

   

129 Title : Relevance behaviour in TREC 

 Author : Ian Ruthven  

 keywords: Relevance behaviour , TREC , Test collections 

   

130 Title : Untangling search task complexity and difficulty in the context of interactive 

information retrieval studies 

 Author : Barbara Wildemuth , Luanne Freund , Elaine G. Toms  

 keywords: Measurement , Experimental methods , Interactive information 

retrieval , Search task complexity , Search task difficulty 

   

131 Title : The Information School at the University of Sheffield, 1963-2013 

 Author : Melanie T. Benson , Peter Willett  

 keywords: Department of Information Studies , Information School , Information science 

education , Librarianship education , LIS education , Postgraduate School of 
Librarianship , Postgraduate School of Librarianship and Information 

Science , University of Sheffield 

   

  Journal of Electronic Publishing  

  Volume 17 Issue 3, 2014 

132 Title : The Imperative for Open Altmetrics 

 Author : Stacy Konkiel, Heather Piwowar, and Jason Priem 

   

133 Title : Measuring Openness and Evaluating Digital Academic Publishing Models: Not 

Quite the Same Business 

 Author : Giovanni De Grandis and Yrsa Neuman 

   

134 Title : Industrial Strength Graduates and Commercially Viable Apps 

 Author : John Duhring 

   

135 Title : Peer Review Personas 

 Author : Nina Belojevic, Jentery Sayers, and the INKE and MVP Research Teams 

   

  Journal of Hospital Librarianship 

  Volume 14, Issue 4, 2014 

136 Title : Consumer Health Information Centers in Medical Libraries: A Survey of Current 

Practices 

 Author : Sandy Oelschlegel, Ann B. Gonzalez & Elizabeth Frakes 

   

137 Title : Extreme Makeover (Hospital Edition): Designing Dual-Purpose Space 

 Author : Mary Pat Harnegie & Kevin Friis 

   

138 Title : Austerity and Hospital Library Operation 

 Author : Stamatoula Pylarinou 

   



13 
 

139 Title : How Readable Is the Patient Education Material Found on Top-Rated Hospital 
Web Sites? 

 Author : Susan Keller 

   

  Journal of Library Administration 

  Volume 54, Issue 8, 2014 

140 Title : Craft and Librarianship: A Reconsideration of the Sources of Librarian Job 

Satisfaction 

 Author : Chad Morgan 

   

141 Title : Transitions in Public Library Management: From the International Perspective 
of Strategy, Organizational Structure, and Operations 

 Author : Masanori Koizumi 

   

  Journal of Library Administration 

  Volume 54, Issue 7, 2014 

142 Title : Integration of Library Impact Statements into the Curricular Review Process 

 Author : Andrea Miller & Kenette J. Harder 

   

143 Title : Information Literacy in Music History: Fostering Success in Teaching and 
Learning 

 Author : Alessia Zanin-Yost & Christina L. Reitz 

   

144 Title : The Selection of a Children's Librarian: OWA (Ordered Weighted Averaging) as 

a New Model 

 Author : Murat Yilmaz 

   

  Journal of Library Administration 

  Volume 54, Issue 6, 2014 

145 Title : Library Partnerships and Organizational Culture: A Case Study 

 Author : Rachel Sarjeant-Jenkins & Keith Walker 

   

146 Title : A Study of the Causes of User Dissatisfaction in Academic Libraries: A Case of 

University Students in a Developing Country 

 Author : Muhammad Jaber Hossain 

   

147 Title : A Method for Evaluating Library Liaison Activities in Small Academic Libraries 

 Author : Jonathan Miller 

   

  Library Hi Tech 

  Volume 32 Issue 4, 2014 

148 Title : Multi-entity models of resource description in the Semantic Web: A comparison 

of FRBR, RDA and BIBFRAME 

 Author : Thomas Baker , Karen Coyle , Sean Petiya  

 keywords: World wide web , Open systems , Cataloguing , Bibliographic 

standards , Descriptive cataloguing , Meta information 

   

149 Title : Makers in the library: case studies of 3D printers and maker spaces in library 
settings 

 Author : Heather Michele Moorefield-Lang  



14 
 

 keywords: School libraries , Academic libraries , Public libraries , 3D printing , 3D 
technology , Maker spaces 

   

150 Title : Google Scholar versions: do more versions of an article mean greater impact? 

 Author : Scott P. Pitol , Sandra L. De Groote  

 keywords: Google Scholar , Digital libraries , Citations , Scholarly publishing , Institutional 
repository , Versions 

   

151 Title : Open access to research data in electronic theses and dissertations: an 

overview 

 Author : Joachim Schopfel , Stéphane Chaudiron , Bernard Jacquemin , Hélène 
Prost , Marta Severo , Florence Thiault  

 keywords: Open access , Electronic theses and dissertations , Escience , Institutional 

repositories , Open data , Scientific information 

   

152 Title : Attitude of the Rudjer Boškovic Institute’s scientists to the small screen mobile 

devices library services: A user survey 

 Author : Ivana Pažur  

 keywords: Academic library , Handheld mobile devices , Mobile friendly library 
services/resources , Small screen mobile devices , Smartphone , User survey 

   

153 Title : Cloud computing: information professionals’ and educational technology 

experts’ perspectives 

 Author : Noa Aharony  

 keywords: Cloud computing , Self-efficacy , TAM , Educational technology 

experts , Cognitive appraisal , Information professionals 

   

154 Title : Search engine queries used to locate electronic theses and dissertations: 
Differences for local and non-local users 

 Author : Mildred Coates  

 keywords: Theses , ETDs , Digital libraries , User studies , Information searches , Search 
queries 

   

  Library Hi Tech News 

  Volume 31 Issue 10, 2014 

155 Title : Free Web-based Tools for Information Literacy Instruction 

 Author : Christine Palma Forbes 

   

156 Title : "Where Do I Find That?”: Creating a Central Shared Documentation System for 

Publishing Staff Using Google Tools at the University of Michigan Library 

 Author : Alix Norton 

   

157 Title : DISCOVERY TOOLS AS ELECTRONIC BILLBOARDS TO MARKET YOUR LIBRARY 

 Author : Steven David Shapiro 

   

158 Title : Copyright, Open Access, and Library Instruction 

 Author : Laura Fargo McKinnon , Kris S. Helge 

   

159 Title : The Plan Behind the Scan: Using QR Codes as a Service and Marketing Tool 

 Author : Elizabeth Berndt-Morris , Kari Chrenka 

   



15 
 

160 Title : WHAT'S TRENDING IN LIBRARIES FROM THE INTERNET CYBERSPHERE - 5 

 Author : Adetoun A Oyelude 

   

161 Title : CURRENT CITE-ings from the Popular and Trade Computing Literature 

 Author : Lois Trapasso 

   

  Library Hi Tech News 

  Volume 31 Issue 9, 2014 

162 Title : ARLG in Brighton, UK 2014. Academic libraries: the final frontier 

 Author : Suzanne Anderson  

 keywords: Libraries , Technology , Library services , Conferences , Special 

libraries , Education 

   

163 Title : Open source software using New GEN LIB: a case study of international 

management institutue Bhubaneswar 

 Author : Dheeraj Singh Negi  

 keywords: Open source software , New Gen Lib , Library automation , Library 

management , Information management 

   

164 Title : Dublin Core is still dead 

 Author : Jeffrey Beall  

 keywords: Information retrieval , Libraries , Search engines , Dublin Core , Metadata 
standards 

   

165 Title : Look good when you’re googled: creating and optimizing your digital identity 

 Author : Amanda Izenstark  

 keywords: Librarians , Social media , Digital identity management 

   

  Library Hi Tech News 

  Volume 31 Issue 8, 2014 

166 Title : On the horizon: digital imaging and CE week in New York 

 Author : Martin Kesselman  

 keywords: Internet , Technology , Libraries , Library services , Conferences , Media 

   

167 Title : Geographic information systems (GIS) and libraries: concepts, services and 

resources 

 Author : Rory Elliott  

 keywords: Libraries , GIS , Geographic Information Systems , Geospatial data 

   

168 Title : How a self-publishing lab created a new literary community 

 Author : Sue Perry  

 keywords: Electronic publishing , Technology , Library services , Price , Education 

   

169 Title : Should I throw out these old COBOL books? 

 Author : Denise Brush  

 keywords: Libraries , Computer software , Education , Collection 

management , Programming languages 

   

170 Title : Use of information technology and services by medical students: a case study 

 Author : Abdul Mannan Khan , Mehnaz Siddiqui  

 keywords: Medical libraries , Information technology , Information , Network and libraries. 



16 
 

   

  Library Management 

  Volume 35 Issue 8/9, 2014 

171 Title : Institutions collaborating on an information literacy assessment tool 

 Author : Sara Sharun , Michelle Edwards Thomson , Nancy Goebel , Jessica Knoch  

 keywords: Assessment , Information literacy , Instruction , ILAAP , One-shot 

sessions , Post-tests 

   

172 Title : Interdisciplinary librarians: self-reported non-LIS scholarship and creative work 

 Author : Susan E. Thomas , Anne E. Leonard  

 keywords: Academic librarians , Faculty librarians , Librarian attitudes , Librarian 

research , Librarian scholarship and creative work , Qualitative survey 

   

173 Title : Informing library research with focus groups: The potential of seven alternative 

strategies to enhance participant interaction 

 Author : Graham R. Walden  

 keywords: Storytelling , Role playing , Drawings , Focus groups , Repeat receipts and 

poetic transcription , Vignettes 

   

174 Title : Improving academic library website accessibility for people with disabilities 

 Author : Lisa Billingham  

 keywords: People with disabilities , W3C , WCAG , Web Content Accessibility 
Guidelines , Web site accessibility , World Wide Web Consortium 

   

  Library Review 

  Volume 63 Issue 8/9, 2014 

175 Title : Income generation in public libraries: potentials and pitfalls 

 Author : Hartwig Pautz  

 keywords: Library services , Public libraries , Age of austerity , Income 
generation , Library funding 

   

176 Title : Professional identity: a grounded theory study of veteran academic librarians 

 Author : Laura Sare , Stephen Edward Bales  

 keywords: Academic libraries , Qualitative techniques , Perception , Professional image 

   

177 Title : Demonstrating personal stature: some strategies for the LIS higher doctoral 

candidate 

 Author : Andrew K. Shenton  

 keywords: Research , Higher doctorates , Publication , Research impact 

   

178 Title : The view from industry: LIS students on placement 

 Author : Bob Pymm , Primoz Juznic  

 keywords: Australia , Slovenia , Library profession , Workplace learning 

   

179 Title : Assisting students to identify sources: an investigation 

 Author : Allison Faix  

 keywords: Academic libraries , College libraries , Information literacy , Source 

identification 

   

180 Title : The impact of trust, motivation and rewards on knowledge sharing attitudes 

among the secondary and higher secondary level students’: Evidence from 
Bangladesh 



17 
 

 Author : Muhammad Sabbir Rahman , Bashir Hussain  

 keywords: Bangladesh , Secondary students , Higher secondary 

students , Trusts , Motivation and reward systems ,Secondary students. 

   

181 Title : A comparative study of knowledge sharing pattern among the undergraduate 

and postgraduate students of private universities in Bangladesh 

 Author : Muhammad Sabbir Rahman , Abdul Highe Khan , Md. Mahabub Alam , Norizah 

Mustamil , Chin Wei Chong  

 keywords: Knowledge-sharing patterns , Undergraduate and Postgraduate 

Students , Private Universities , Bangladesh 

   

  Medical Reference Services Quarterly 

  Volume 33, Issue 4, 2014 

182 Title : Integrating Health Sciences Library Resources Into Course Management 
Systems 

 Author : Amy E. Blevins & Megan B. Inman 

   

183 Title : Community Needs Assessment to Reach Out to an Underserved Population 

 Author : Misa Mi, Jill Stefaniak & Nelia Afonso 

   

184 Title : Assessing the Health Information Needs of Unaffiliated Health Professionals 
and Using Training on Openly Available Search Tools and Resources to Provide 

Solutions to Their Information Access Challenges and Barriers 

 Author : Konstantina Matsoukas 

   

185 Title : Facilitating Collaboration and Research in Sex and Gender Differences and 

Women's Health: Year One Experiences 

 Author : Mary E. Edwards, Hannah F. Norton, Nancy Schaefer & Michele R. Tennant 

   

  New Library World 

  Volume 115 Issue 11/12, 2014 

186 Title : Embedded librarianship in branch settings: customizing liaison services 

 Author : Susan L. Hall , Derek Hunter Marshall  

   

187 Title : Publication productivity and scholarly impact of academic librarians in 

Tanzania: A scientometric analysis 

 Author : Alfred Said Sife , Edda Tandi Lwoga  

   

188 Title : The familiarity and use of reference management software by LIS faculties in 
Iran 

 Author : Maryam Sarrafzadeh , Afsaneh Hazeri  

   

189 Title : Job prospects for Mzuzu university library and information science graduates 

 Author : Aubrey Harvey Chaputula  

   

  New Review of Information Networking 

  Volume 19, Issue 2, 2014 

190 Title : Data Management with Risk Management in Engineering and Science Projects 

 Author : Ricardo Vieira, Filipe Ferreira, José Barateiro & José Borbinha 

   



18 
 

191 Title : On Interactive Interfaces for Semi-Structured Academic Document Seeking 
and Relevance Decision Making 

 Author : Fernando Loizides, Thomas Photiades, Aekaterini Mavri & Panayiotis Zaphiris 

   

192 Title : Reimagining the Format Model: Introducing the Work of the NSLA Digital 

Preservation Technical Registry 

 Author : Peter McKinney, Steve Knight, Jay Gattuso, David Pearson, Libor Coufal, David 
Anderson, Janet Delve, Kevin De Vorsey, Ross Spencer & Jan Hutař 

   

  OCLC Systems & Services 

  Volume 30 Issue 4, 2014 

193 Title : Benefits of exposure 

 Author : Robert Fox  

 keywords: Microdata , Microformats , Schema.org , Search engine optimization 

   

194 Title : Data authenticity and data value in policy-driven digital collections 

 Author : Vasily Bunakov , Catherine Jones , Brian Matthews , Michael Wilson  

 keywords: Data authenticity , Data value , Long-term digital preservation , Preservation 

policy 

   

195 Title : Publishing student scholarship: exploring the ETD initiative at a medium-sized 

institution 

 Author : Xiaocan (Lucy) Wang , Natalie Bulick , Valentine Muyumba  

 keywords: Open access , Scholarly communication , Institutional repository 

(IR) , Electronic theses and dissertations ,ETD , ETD management , Digital 
scholarship 

   

196 Title : Scalable decision support for digital preservation 

 Author : Christoph Becker , Luis Faria , Kresimir Duretec  

 keywords: Preservation planning , Scalability , Monitoring , Preservation watch , Digital 
libraries , Repositories 

   

  Online Information Review 

  Volume 38 Issue 7, 2014 

197 Title : The determinants of internet financial reporting in Slovenia 

 Author : Tatjana Dolinšek , Polona Tominc , Andreja Lutar Skerbinjek  

 keywords: Slovenia , Financial information , Internet financial reporting , Index IFR 

   

198 Title : A microsimulation approach to corporate disclosure policies 

 Author : Enrique Bonsón , Francisco Flores-Muñoz  

 keywords: Integrated reporting , Firm disclosure , Microsimulation , Online transparency 

   

199 Title : Speech or silence: The effect of user anonymity and member familiarity on the 
willingness to express opinions in virtual communities 

 Author : Pin Luarn , Ai-Yun Hsieh  



19 
 

 keywords: Virtual communities , Member familiarity , Opinion expression , Spiral of 
silence , User anonymity 

   

200 Title : Effects of extrinsic and intrinsic motivation on participation in crowdsourcing 

contest: A perspective of self-determination theory 

 Author : Yuxiang Chris Zhao , Qinghua Zhu  

 keywords: Self-determination theory , Crowdsourcing contest , Moderating 
effects , Motivation theory , Motivational affordances , Task granularity 

   

  Online Information Review 

  Volume 38 Issue 6, 2014 

201 Title : Data sharing in sociology journals 

 Author : Wolfgang Zenk-Möltgen , Greta Lepthien  
 keywords: Data sharing , Data citation , Sociology , Empirical social research , Journal 

policy , Research data infrastructure 

   

202 Title : How variable are the journal impact measures? 

 Author : Aliakbar Haghdoost , Morteza Zare , Azam Bazrafshan  

 keywords: Variability , Bibliometrics , Biomedical journals , Journal impact factors 

   

203 Title : Citation impact analysis of research papers that appear in oral and poster 

sessions: A case study of three computer science conferences 

 Author : Shih-Wen Ke , Wei-Chao Lin , Chih-Fong Tsai , Ya-Han Hu  

 keywords: Citation analysis , Bibliometrics , Conference publication , Highly cited 
papers , Oral sessions , Poster sessions 

   

204 Title : Examining the antecedents of persuasive eWOM messages in social media 

 Author : Shasha Teng , Kok Wei Khong , Wei Wei Goh , Alain Yee Loong Chong  

 keywords: Social media , Source credibility , Argument quality , Information 
acceptance , Persuasive eWOM messages ,Source attractiveness 

   

205 Title : Drivers for the proactive online disclosure of information in the NGO sector: 
the Colombian case 

 Author : María del Mar Gálvez-Rodríguez , Carmen Caba-Perez , Manuel López-Godoy  

 keywords: Internet , NGO , Colombia , Disclosure , Transparency , Web pages 

   

  Portal: Libraries and the Academy 

  Volume 14, Issue 4, October 2014 

206 Title : Do We Speak the Same Language?: A Study of Faculty Perceptions of 
Information Literacy 

 Author : Jonathan Cope, Jesús E. Sanabria 

   

207 Title : Google vs. the Library (Part II): Student Search Patterns and Behaviors when 

Using Google and a Federated Search Tool 

 Author : Helen Georgas 

   

208 Title : Faculty Status, Tenure, and Professional Identity: A Pilot Study of Academic 

Librarians in New England 



20 
 

 Author : Shin Freedman 

   

209 Title : Academic Citation Practice: A Sinking Sheep? 

 Author : Ole Bjørn Rekdal 

   

210 Title : Unwrapping the Bundle: An Examination of Research Libraries and the “Big 

Deal” 

 Author : Karla L. Strieb, Julia C. Blixrud 

   

211 Title : What’s the Big Deal? Collection Evaluation at the National Level 

 Author : Eva Jurczyk, Pamela Jacobs 

   

212 Title : The Measureable Effects of Closing a Branch Library: Circulation, Instruction, 

and Service Perception 

 Author : Jessica Lange, Amber Lannon, Dawn McKinnon 

   

  Public Library Quarterly 

  Volume 33, Issue 4, 2014 

213 Title : An Evaluation of Young Adult Web Pages in Public Library Websites in Japan 

 Author : Midori Kanazawa 

   

214 Title : Statewide Initiative to Embed Consumer Health Librarians in Public Libraries: A 
Case Study 

 Author : Mary Grace Flaherty & Persko L. Grier Jr. 

   

215 Title : When Disaster Strikes: Opportunities for Community and Institutional Renewal 

at Elliot Lake Public Library 

 Author : Adam Stewart 

   

216 Title : “I’m a Library Hugger!”: Public Libraries as Valued Community Assets 

 Author : Tami Oliphant 

   

217 Title : The Role of Public Librarians in Disseminating Information for True Democracy 

 Author : John Abdul Kargbo 

   

  Records Management Journal 

  Volume 24 Issue 3, 2014 

218 Title : The Norwegian Noark Model requirements for EDRMS in the context of open 

government and access to governmental information 

 Author : Olav Hagen Sataslaatten  

 keywords: Databases , Archives 

   

219 Title : Winds of change: A recordkeeping informatics approach to information 

management needs in data-driven research environments 

 Author : Joanne Evans , Barbara Reed , Henry Linger , Simon Goss , David Holmes , Jan 
Drobik , Bruce Woodyat , Simon Henbest 

 keywords: Recordkeeping informatics , Research data management , Recordkeeping 

metadata , Records continuum ,Business analysis 

   

220 Title : Size matters: The implications of volume for the digital archive of tomorrow – 
a case study from the UK national archives 

 Author : Valerie Johnson , Sonia Ranade , David Thomas  



21 
 

 keywords: Archives , Digital archiving , Digitisation , Access , Record 

   

221 Title : Challenges to born-digital institutional archiving: the case of a New York art 
museum 

 Author : Anthony Cocciolo  

 keywords: Electronic records management , Born-digital archives , Museum archives 

   

  The Reference Librarian 

  Volume 55, Issue 4, 2014 

222 Title : Teaching and Transforming Through Stories: An Exploration of Macro- and 
Micro-Narratives as Teaching Tools 

 Author : Jaclyn R. Devine, Todd Quinn & Paulita Aguilar 

   

223 Title : Voter Registration Services at an Academic Library: A Non-Traditional 

Reference Service 

 Author : Angela L. Bonnell 

   

224 Title : An Evaluation of Online Reference Services Through Social Networking Sites in 
Selected Nigerian University Libraries 

 Author : Adeyinka Tella & Toyese Tunde Oyedokun 

   

  Reference Services Review 

  Volume 42 Issue 4, 2014 

225 Title : The role of faculty autonomy in a course-integrated information literacy 

program 

 Author : Anne Jumonville  

 keywords: Information literacy , Motivation , Assessment , Faculty autonomy , Self-

determination theory 

   

226 Title : Understanding the information literacy experiences of EFL (English as a foreign 
language) students 

 Author : Nicole Johnston , Helen Partridge , Hilary Hughes  

 keywords: Information literacy , EFL students , ESL 
students , Phenomenography , Language , Learning 

   

227 Title : Access to translated fiction in Canadian public libraries 

 Author : Keren Dali , Lana Alsabbagh  

 keywords: Canada , Access , Public libraries , Enhanced bibliographic records , Library 
catalogs , Translated fiction 

   

228 Title : Library instruction and information literacy 2013 

 Author : Robert Detmering , Anna Marie Johnson , Claudene Sproles , Samantha 

McClellan , Rosalinda Hernandez Linares  

 keywords: Information literacy , Library studies , Libraries 

   

 
  Scientometrics 

  Volume 101, Issue 3, December 2014 

229 Title : Cohesive subgroups in the international collaboration network in astronomy 

and astrophysics 

 Author : Han-Wen Chang, Mu-Hsuan Huang 

   

230 Title : Social capital in academia 



22 
 

 Author : Claudia N. Gonzalez-Brambila 

   

231 Title : A framework for systematic analysis of open access journals and its application 
in software engineering and information systems 

 Author : Daniel Graziotin, Xiaofeng Wang, Pekka Abrahamsson 

   

232 Title : Evolutionary analysis of collaboration networks in the field of information 

systems 

 Author : Li Zhai, Xiujuan Li, Xiangbin Yan, Weiguo Fan 

   

233 Title : Comparison of the effect of mean-based method and z-score for field 
normalization of citations at the level of Web of Science subject categories 

 Author : Zhihui Zhang, Ying Cheng, Nian Cai Liu 

   

234 Title : Post-interdisciplinary frames of reference: exploring permeability and 

perceptions of disciplinarity in the social sciences 

 Author : Timothy D. Bowman, Andrew Tsou, Chaoqun Ni, Cassidy R. Sugimoto 

   

  Scientometrics 

  Volume 101, Issue 2, November 2014 

235 Title : The application of citation-based performance classes to the disciplinary and 
multidisciplinary assessment in national comparison and institutional research 

assessment 

 Author : Wolfgang Glänzel, Bart Thijs, Koenraad Debackere 

   

236 Title : Social dynamics of research collaboration: norms, practices, and ethical issues 

in determining co-authorship rights 

 Author : Jan Youtie, Barry Bozeman 

   

237 Title : The citer-success-index: a citer-based indicator to select a subset of elite 
papers 

 Author : Fiorenzo Franceschini, Domenico Maisano, Luca Mastrogiacomo 

   

238 Title : Applying author co-citation analysis to user interaction analysis: a case study 

on instant messaging groups 

 Author : Rongying Zhao, Bikun Chen 

   

239 Title : Empirical study of constructing a knowledge organization system of patent 
documents using topic modeling 

 Author : Zhengyin Hu, Shu Fang, Tian Liang 

   

240 Title : Identifying SCI covered publications within non-patent references in U.S. utility 

patents 

 Author : Masashi Shirabe 

   
 

241 Title : Automatic classification of academic web page types 

 Author : Patrick Kenekayoro, Kevan Buckley, Mike Thelwall 

   

242 Title : Disciplinary differences in Twitter scholarly communication 

 Author : Kim Holmberg, Mike Thelwall 

   

243 Title : Relationship between downloads and citations at journal and paper levels, and 

the influence of language 



23 
 

 Author : Vicente P. Guerrero-Bote, Félix Moya-Anegón 

   

244 Title : On the horns of a dilemma: does more funding for research lead to more 
research or a waste of resources that calls for optimization of researcher 

portfolios? An analysis using funding acknowledgement data 

 Author : J. Rigby, K. Julian 

   

245 Title : Usage versus citation behaviours in four subject areas 

 Author : Juan Gorraiz, Christian Gumpenberger, Christian Schlögl 

   

  Scientometrics 

  Volume 101, Issue 1, October 2014 

246 Title : R&D dynamics and scientific breakthroughs in HIV/AIDS drugs development: 

the case of Integrase Inhibitors 

 Author : J. J. Winnink, Robert J. W. Tijssen 

   

247 Title : Can the technological impact of academic journals be evaluated? The practice 
of non-patent reference (NPR) analysis 

 Author : Yi-Ching Liaw, Te-Yi Chan, Chin-Yuan Fan, Cheng-Hsin Chiang 

   

248 Title : A bibliometric analysis on rural studies in human geography and related 

disciplines 

 Author : Jieyong Wang, Zhigao Liu 

   

249 Title : Clustering scientific documents with topic modeling 

 Author : Chyi-Kwei Yau, Alan Porter, Nils Newman, Arho Suominen 

   

250 Title : Empirical study of constructing a knowledge organization system of patent 

documents using topic modeling 

 Author : Zhengyin Hu, Shu Fang, Tian Liang 

   

251 Title : A methodology for unveiling global innovation networks: patent citations as 
clues to cross border knowledge flows 

 Author : Leonardo Costa Ribeiro, Glenda Kruss, Gustavo Britto 

   

252 Title : A propensity score approach in the impact evaluation on scientific production in 

Brazilian biodiversity research: the BIOTA Program 

 Author : Fernando A. B. Colugnati, Sergio Firpo, Paula F. Drummond de Castro 

   

253 Title : A bibliometric analysis of plagiarism and self-plagiarism through Déjà vu 

 Author : Antonio García-Romero, José Manuel Estrada-Lorenzo 

   

254 Title : Analyzing topic evolution in bioinformatics: investigation of dynamics of the 

field with conference data in DBLP 

 Author : Min Song, Go Eun Heo, Su Yeon Kim 

   

255 Title : Measuring recent research performance for Chinese universities using 

bibliometric methods 

 Author : Jia Zhu, Saeed-Ul Hassan, Hamid Turab Mirza, Qing Xie 

   

  Technical Services Quarterly 

  Volume 31, Issue 4, 2014 



24 
 

256 Title : Take Ten to Tag! Smithsonian Gardens Public Tagging Initiative 

 Author : Jessica Short 

   

257 Title : Collecting and Collaborating to Build Community: The Evolution of a Local 

Music Collection at a Small Liberal Arts College Library 

 Author : Jeff Wanser 

   

258 Title : Trending Tech Services: Exploring Shared Print Collections: A Study of Data 
Sources 

 Author : Erik Mitchell 

   

  The Bottom Line 

  Volume 27 Issue 4, 2014 

259 Title : Comparison of usage data of a print journal title versus electronic counterpart 

 Author : Anthony McMullen  

 keyword: Usage statistics , Databases , Electronic journals 

   

260 Title : Infusing new into the library 

 Author : Kirstin Steele  

 keyword: Publishing in libraries , Drones , 3D printers , 3D scanners , Inflatable study 

pods , Technology in libraries 

   

261 Title : Updating staff involvement with development 

 Author : Michael A. Crumpton  

 keyword: Trust , Development , Support , Behaviors , Philanthropic 

   

262 Title : Paying it forward 

 Author : Ann M. Watson  

 keyword: Management , Career advancement , Mentoring , Human resources 

   

263 Title : Onboarding to improve library retention and productivity 

 Author : Sylvia D. Hall-Ellis  

 keyword: Onboarding , Hiring , Human resources 

   

264 Title : Expensing e-books: how much should patron habit influence collection 
development? 

 Author : Terrance Luther Cottrell , Brigitte Bell  

 keyword: Collection management , Technology , E-books , Expenses , Print , Reading 

   

 
  The Bottom Line 

  Volume 27 Issue 3, 2014 

265 Title : Taking the numb out of numbers 

 Author : Anthony McMullen  

 keyword: Assessment , Interlibrary loan , Baseball , Library statistics , Metrics 

 
 

 

   

266 Title : Lose the silver bullets 

 Author : Terrance Luther Cottrell  



25 
 

 keyword: Knowledge , Management , Employees , Expertise , Training , Costs 

   

267 Title : Where is the profit in a library team? 

 Author : Kirstin Steele  

 keyword: Teams , Ensembles , Library development , Orchestras , Sports 

teams , Teambuilding 

   

268 Title : Accounting for the cost of social media 

 Author : Michael A. Crumpton  

 keyword: Social media , Assessment , ROI , Costs 

   

269 Title : Accept, coach, and inspire: a formula for success 

 Author : Sylvia D. Hall-Ellis  

 keyword: Community of practice , Cost savings , Cataloging , Metadata 

   

270 Title : Academic libraries and development: A bibliometric analysis of LIS journals 

relating to funding 

 Author : Jeffrey Sootheran  

 keyword: Stewardship , Library development , Academic library funding , Bibliometric 

analysis , Donations , Fundraising 

   

  The Electronic Library 

  Volume 32 Issue 6, 2014 

271 Title : Scientometric analysis of Iraqi-Kurdistan universities’ scientific productivity 

 Author : Alireza Noruzi , Mohammadhiwa Abdekhoda  

 keyword: Research productivity , Scientometrics , Iraq , Publication 

productivity , Bibliometrics , Kurds 

   

272 Title : Application of resource dependency theory and transaction cost theory in 
analysing outsourcing information communication services decisions: A case of 

selected public university libraries in Kenya 

 Author : Naomi Wangari Mwai , Joseph Kiplang’at , David Gichoya  

 keyword: Academic libraries , Information systems , Kenya , Outsourcing , Information 

communication technology ,Resource dependency theory 

   

273 Title : A simple scheme for bibliography acquisition using DOI content negotiation 
proxy 

 Author : Kun Ma , Bo Yang  

 keyword: Bibliography acquisition , Digital object identifier , Content negotiation 

   

274 Title : Attitudes of law university library users towards the use of Web OPAC in 
Karnataka: A study 

 Author : Devendra Naik , Khaiser Nikam  

 keyword: Attitudes , Karnataka , Law university libraries , Web OPAC 

   

275 Title : Exposing scholarly information as Linked Open Data: RDFizing DSpace 
contents 

 Author : Nikolaos Konstantinou , Dimitrios-Emmanuel Spanos , Nikos Houssos , Nikolaos 

Mitrou  

 keyword: Semantic Web , Linked Open Data , Mapping , DSpace , Relational 

database , Ontology 

   



26 
 

276 Title : Will open-access journals substitute big-deal subscriptions in engineering 
college libraries in India? 

 Author : Nagaraja Aragudige , M. Vasanthakumar  

 keyword: Open access , Electronic journals , Electronic resources , Impact 
factors , Package subscriptions 

   

277 Title : Web 2.0 tools: a survey of awareness and use by librarians in university 
libraries in Africa 

 Author : Emmanuel E. Baro , Nelson Edewor , Godwin Sunday  

 keyword: Africa , University libraries , Librarians , Web 2.0 tools 

   

278 Title : Because You’re You: factors influencing item selection in a digital sheet music 

collection 

 Author : Midge Coates  

 keyword: Google analytics , Web metrics , Digital collections , Sheet music , User 

selection 

   

279 Title : Multimedia networking issues for digital video libraries 

 Author : Dimitris N. Kanellopoulos  

 keyword: Multimedia networking , Digital video libraries , Quality of Service , MPEG-21 

digital item adaptation , Scalable video coding 

   

  The Electronic Library 

  Volume 32 Issue 5, 2014 

280 Title : Student opinion on the use of social networking tools by libraries: A case study 

of Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi 

 Author : Rakesh Kumar Bhatt , Amit Kumar  

 keyword: Social networking , Networking , ICT , Social networking sites , Social 

networking tools , SNS 

   

281 Title : Libraries in the information age: A measure of performance, competencies and 

constraints in academic libraries in Nigerian universities 

 Author : Brendan Eze Asogwa  

 keyword: Performance measurement , ICT , Benchmarking , Nigeria , Academic 
libraries , Performance indicators 

   

282 Title : SociaLib: a collaborative digital library model platform using Web 2.0 

 Author : Sarandis Mitropoulos , George Dimitrios Baltasis , Michalis Rodios , Christos 

Douligeris  

 keyword: Digital libraries , Cooperation , Library 2.0 , Web 2.0 , Content management 
systems 

   

283 Title : Implementing the Koha integrated library system at the Independent 

University, Bangladesh: A practical experience 

 Author : Nur Ahammad 

 keyword: Library automation , Bangladesh , IUB Library , Koha , Open-source ILS 

   

284 Title : Information needs, perceptions and quests of law faculty in the digital era 

 Author : Atul Ashokbhai Bhatt  

 keyword: Information , Information research , Academic libraries , Information 

dissemination 

   
 

 



27 
 

  The Information Society 

  Volume 30 Issue 5, 2014 

285 Title : Does the Great Firewall Really Isolate the Chinese? Integrating Access 
Blockage With Cultural Factors to Explain Web User Behavior 

 Author : Harsh Taneja & Angela Xiao Wu 

   

286 Title : The Emerging Mobile Internet Underclass: A Critique of Mobile Internet Access 

 Author : Philip M. Napoli & Jonathan A. Obar 

   

287 Title : Who Am I Online? Examining Voluntary Use as Symbolic-Collective Action 

 Author : Rennie Naidoo 

   

  VINE 

  Volume 44 Issue 4, 2014 

289 Title : Strategic toolkits practice and performance: a German SME perspective 

 Author : Richard Wagner , Robert A. Paton  

 keyword: Knowledge , SMEs , Machinery and equipment sector , Management 

education , Strategic management ,Strategic toolkits 

   

290 Title : Diversity of knowledge in patent co-authorship networks – case studies in the 

Victorian biotechnology industry 

 Author : Adel Moslehi , Henry Linger , Kerry Tanner  

 keyword: Case study methods , Knowledge creation 

   

291 Title : Usage, benefits and barriers of human resource information system in 

universities 

 Author : Nisha Bamel , Umesh Kumar Bamel , Vinita Sahay , Mohan Thite  

 keyword: Information technology , Human resource management , Human resource 

information system , Indian universities , University teaching staff 

   
292 Title : Performance and visibility of Indian Research Institutions on the web 

 Author : Sheikh Mohammad Shafi , Mohammad Hanief Bhat  

 keyword: India , Visibility , Webometrics , Research networks , Research 

websites , Traffic ranks 

   
293 Title : Usage, benefits and barriers of human resource information system in 

universities 

 Author : Nisha Bamel , Umesh Kumar Bamel , Vinita Sahay , Mohan Thite  

 keyword: Information technology , Human resource management , Human resource 
information system , Indian universities , University teaching staff 

   
 

 

 

 

 



28 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

3D printers  260 

3D printing  149 

3D scanners  260 

3D technology  149 

Academic institute  33 

Academic institute  33 

Academic librarians  172 

Academic libraries  176 

Academic library funding  270 

Academic library  152 

Access  220,227 

Access    

Action research  126 

Activity theory  31 

Africa  277 

Age of austerity  175 

Agent-based modeling  74 

Analytic hierarchy 
process (AHP)  

33 

Archives 218 

Argument quality  204 

Asian fiction 127 

Assessment  225 

Attitudes  123 

Australia  178 

Bangladesh 180,181,283 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Baseball  265 

Behaviors  261 

Behavioural loyalty  113 

Benchmarking  281 

Bibliographic standards  148 

Bibliography acquisition  273 

Bibliometric analysis  270 

Bibliometrics  220, 203, 271 

Big deals  98 

Biomedical journals  202 

Black British fiction  127 

Blog-based learning 107 

Born-digital archives  221 

Brain-compatible 
education  

80 

Business analysis 219 

Canada  227 

Career advancement  262 

Case study methods  290 

Cataloging  269 

Cataloguing  148 

Citation analysis  203 

Citations  150 

Cloud computing  33,153 

Cognitive appraisal  153 

Cognitive style  123 



29 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Cognitive styles  124 

Collaboration 92 

Collection development  91,92,93,94 

College libraries  179 

College student  32 

Colombia  205 

Communal relationship  112 

Community of practice  269 

Complaint behaviour 110 

Computer software  169 

Conference publication  203 

Construct rating  127 

Consumer satisfaction  110 

Consumer-brand 
relationship  

112 

Content management 
systems 

282 

Content negotiation 273 

Cooperation 31,282 

Cost savings  269 

Costs 266,268 

Crowdsourcing contest  200 

Data authenticity  194 

Data citation  201 

Data sharing  201 

Data value  194 

Data visualization  79 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Databases  218,259 

DDA  91 

Decision support 
systems  

33 

Demand-driven 
acquisition  

91 

Department of 
Information Studies  

131 

Deployment model  33 

Descriptive cataloguing  148 

Development  261 

Digital archiving  220 

Digital collections  94,278 

Digital forensics 79 

Digital identity 
management 

165 

Digital libraries 93,123,150,154,
196,200 

Digital object identifier  273 

Digital scholarship 195 

Digital video libraries  279 

Digitisation  220 

Disclosure  198,205 

Document supply  96 

Donations  270 

Drawings  173 

Drones  260 

DSpace  275 



30 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Dublin Core  164 

Dynamic 34 

E-books  91,264 

Ebrary  91 

e-Commerce  74 

Education 75,76,162,168, 
169 

Educational informatics 123 

Educational technology 
experts  

153 

EFL students  226 

E-learning  80,107 

Electronic books  94 

Electronic journals 124,259,276 

Electronic publishing  168 

Electronic records 
management  

221 

Electronic resources  94,276 

Electronic theses and 
dissertations  

151,195 

Email  79 

Empirical data 80 

Empirical social research  201 

Empirical survey  72 

Employees  73,266 

End-user computing 73 

Enhanced bibliographic 
records  

227 

Ensembles  267 

Epistemology  126 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Escience  151 

ESL students  226 

E-tailing 113 

ETD management  195 

ETD  195 

ETDs  154 

Exchange relationship  112 

Expenses  264 

Experiment  80,82 

Experimental methods  130 

Expertise  266 

Faculty autonomy  225 

Faculty librarians  172 

Field experience 
management  

31 

Financial information  197 

Firm disclosure  198 

Food-related lifestyle 109 

Fundamental interaction  108 

Fundraising 270 

Future of libraries 90 

Genre fiction reader  127 

Geographic Information 
Systems  

167 

Geospatial data 167 

GIS  167 

Gold OA  97 



31 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Google analytics  278 

Google Scholar  150 

Green OA 97 

Grey literature  98 

Handheld mobile devices  152 

Hash function 81 

Higher doctorates  177 

Higher secondary 
students  

180 

Highly cited papers  203 

Hiring  263 

Human resource 
information system  

291,293 

Human resource 
management  

291,293 

Human resources 262,263 

ICT  280,281 

ILAAP  171 

Impact factors  276 

Income generation  175 

Index IFR 197 

India  33,292 

Indian universities  291,293 

Individual differences  123 

Inflatable study pods  260 

Information acceptance  204 

Information behaviour  123,126 

Information 
communication 
technology  

272 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Information delivery 
means 

95 

Information 
dissemination 

284 

Information 
encountering  

125 

Information literacy  179 

Information 
management 

163 

Information professionals 95,153 

Information research  284 

Information retrieval  130,164 

Information risk  77 

Information School  131 

Information science 
education  

131 

Information searches  154 

Information security 
(InfoSec)  

77 

Information security 
awareness  

78 

Information security 
education  

80 

Information security  70,71,72 

Information services  95 

Information systems  75, 76, 272 

Information technology  33,170,291,293 

Information  170,284 

InfoSec awareness  77 

InfoSec behaviour  77 

InfoSec vulnerabilities 77 

Institutional repositories  151 

Institutional repository 
(IR)  

195 



32 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Institutional repository  150 

Instruction  171 

Integrated reporting  198 

Intentional loyalty  113 

Interactive information 
retrieval  

130 

Interactivity  112 

Interdisciplinary 
research  

125 

Interlending  90 

Interlibrary loan  90 

Internet financial 
reporting  

197 

Internet  166,205 

Iraq  271 

IT resource management  33 

IUB Library  283 

Journal half life  98 

Journal impact factors 202 

Journal policy  201 

Journal usage  98 

JSTOR  91 

Karnataka  274 

Kenya  272 

Knowledge creation 290 

Knowledge management  31 

Knowledge sharing  108 

Knowledge-sharing 
patterns  

181 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Koha  283 

Kurds 271 

Laboratory  33 

Language  226 

Law university libraries  274 

Learning 128 

Librarian attitudes  172 

Librarian research  172 

Librarian scholarship and 
creative work  

172 

Librarians  95, 165, 277 

Librarianship education  131 

Libraries 162, 164, 166, 
167, 169 

Library 2.0  282 

Library automation  163, 283 

Library catalogs  227 

Library development  267 

Library funding 175,270 

Library management  163 

Library materials  93 

Library profession  178 

Library services  162, 166, 168, 
175 

Library statistics  265 

Library studies  228 

Linked Open Data  275 

LIS education  131 



33 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Long-term digital 
preservation  

194 

Machinery and 
equipment sector  

289 

Maker spaces 149 

Management education  33, 289 

Management  75, 76, 262,266 

Mapping  275 

Measurement  107,130 

Media 166 

Medical libraries  94, 170 

Member familiarity  199 

Mentoring  262 

Message strategy 112 

Meta information 148 

Metadata 269 

Metadata standards 164 

Methodology  126 

Metrics 265 

Microdata  193 

Microformats  193 

Microsimulation  198 

Minority ethnic genre 
fiction  

127 

Mobile friendly library 
services/resources  

152 

Mobile information 
services  

95 

Mobile libraries  95 

Mobile technology  95 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Modelling  34 

Moderating effects  200 

Monitoring  196 

Motivation and reward 
systems  

180 

Motivation theory  200 

Motivation  225 

Motivational affordances  200 

MPEG-21 digital item 
adaptation  

279 

Multi-criteria decision 
making (MCDM) 

33 

Multimedia networking  279 

Museum archives 221 

Narrative  79 

Network and libraries. 170 

Networking  280 

New Gen Lib  163 

NGO  205 

Nigeria  281 

Non-traditional 
collections  

93 

Onboarding  263 

One-shot sessions  171 

Online organic food 
purchasing behaviour  

109 

Online purchase 
behaviour  

110 

Online transparency 198 

Ontology 275 

Open access 96, 97, 98, 151, 
195, 276 



34 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Open data  151 

Open repositories  96 

Open source software  163 

Open systems  148 

Open-source ILS 283 

Opinion expression  199 

Oral sessions  203 

Orchestras  267 

Organic agriculture  109 

Outsourcing  272 

Package subscriptions 276 

Participative design 126 

Password security 78 

Patron-driven 
acquisition  

91 

PDA  91 

People with disabilities  171 

Perception  176 

Performance indicators 281 

Performance 
measurement  

281 

Personal construct 
theory  

127 

Persuasive eWOM 
messages  

204 

Phenomenography  226 

Phenomenology  126 

Philanthropic 261 

Phishing  82 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Poster sessions 203 

Postgraduate School of 
Librarianship and 
Information Science  

131 

Postgraduate School of 
Librarianship  

131 

Post-tests 171 

Predictor  32 

Preservation planning  196 

Preservation policy 194 

Preservation watch  196 

Pre-service teachers  31 

Price  168 

Print  264 

Private Universities  181 

Problem representation  34 

Problem solving  34 

Procedural  34 

Professional image 176 

Programming languages 169 

Provided constructs  127 

Public libraries  93, 149, 175, 
227 

Publication productivity  271 

Publication  177 

Publishing in libraries  260 

Qualitative survey 172 

Qualitative techniques  176 



35 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Quality of Service  279 

Readcube 98 

Reading 264 

Reasoning  34 

Recency-frequency-
monetary value (RFM) 
model  

113 

Record 220 

Recordkeeping 
informatics  

219 

Recordkeeping metadata  219 

Records continuum  219 

Reflective  34 

Relational database  275 

Relevance behaviour  129 

Repeat receipts and 
poetic transcription  

173 

Repertory grid  127 

Repositories 196 

Research data 
infrastructure 

201 

Research data 
management  

219 

Research impact 177 

Research networks  292 

Research productivity  271 

Research websites  292 

Research  177 

Resource dependency 
theory 

272 

Resource sharing  92 

Risk management 70, 71 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

ROI  268 

Role playing  173 

Scaffolding  34 

Scalability  196 

Scalable video coding 279 

Schema.org  183 

Scholarly 
communication  

195 

Scholarly publishing  150 

School libraries  149 

Scientific information 151 

Scientometrics  271 

Search behaviour 124 

Search engine 
optimization 

193 

Search engines  164 

Search queries 154 

Search task complexity  130 

Search task difficulty 130 

Secondary students  180 

Security behaviour  82 

Security  71, 74, 81 

Self-determination 
theory 

200, 225 

Self-efficacy  153 

Semantic Web  275 

Serendipity pattern 125 

Serendipity  125 



36 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Service development  96 

Service recovery  110 

Sheet music  278 

Slovenia  178, 197 

Smartphone  152 

Smartphones  95 

SMEs  289 

SNS 280 

Social constructivism  126 

Social engineering  82 

Social media  112 

Social network analysis  79 

Social network service 32 

Social networking sites  280 

Social networking tools  280 

Social networking  280 

Sociology  201 

Source attractiveness 204 

Source credibility  204 

Source identification 179 

Special education  31 

Special libraries  94, 162 

Spiral of silence  199 

Sports teams  267 

Stewardship  270 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Storytelling  173 

Strategic management  289 

Strategic planning  33 

Strategic toolkits 289 

Structural equation 
modeling  

72 

Structural equation 
modelling (SEM)  

111 

Supplemental interaction 108 

Supply chain operations  72 

Supply chain 
performance 

72 

Support  261 

Survey method 82 

TAM  153 

Task granularity 200 

Teacher education  34 

Teambuilding 267 

Teams  267 

Technology in libraries 260 

Technology  264 

Test collections 129 

Theory of planned 
behaviour  

109 

Theses  154 

Tracking  31 

Traffic ranks 292 

Training  266 

Translated fiction 227 



37 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Transparency  205 

TREC  129 

Trends  90 

Trust violation 74 

Trust  74, 261 

Trusts  180 

Turkey  32 

Twitter  112 

Undergraduate and 
Postgraduate Students  

181 

University libraries  277 

University of Sheffield 131 

University teaching staff 291, 293 

Usability  81 

Usage statistics  259 

Usage  91, 98 

User anonymity 199 

User satisfaction  107 

User selection 278 

User studies  154 

User survey 152 

Variability  202 

Versions 150 

Veterinary medicine 
libraries 

94 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Vignettes 173 

Viral videos  111 

Virality 111 

Virtual communities  199 

Virtual community  108 

Visibility  292 

Visual hash  81 

W3C  174 

WCAG  174 

Web 2.0 tools 277 

Web 2.0  282 

Web Content 
Accessibility Guidelines  

174 

Web metrics  278 

Web OPAC 274 

Web pages 205 

Web site accessibility  174 

Webometrics  111, 292 

Wiley 91 

Workplace learning 178 

World Wide Web 
Consortium 

174 

World wide web  148 

YouTube  111 

 


